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TEAMWEAR BACKPACK
BG571

HRARIAK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Approx Product Weight (g )

Dimensions ( cm ) - width x height x depth
Capacity ( litres )

Fabric Weight (gsm)

Approx Carton Weight ( kg )

BagBase

OVERVIEW

600D/420D Polyester

Media pocket and headphone port

Enhanced visibility reflective piping
Water bottle pocket

Zippered front pocket

Zippered side pockets

Internal mesh pocket

Padded back panel

Padded adjustable shoulder straps
Grab handle

580
32x45x23
21

390

22.3


https://bagbase.com/products/bg571-teamwear-backpack

Carton Dimensions (cm) 58 x 36 x 104

Carton Quantity 30

Pricelist Pack Qty 10

Poly Bag Qty 1

Maximum Print Area (cm) ** 17 x 17
Maximum Embroidery ( cm tubular hoop ) ** 18
Commodity Code 4202929190
AVAILABLE COLOURS

French French French Classic Bright Black/Graphite
Navy/White Navy/Bright Navy/Classic Red/Black/Whit Royal/Black/Wt Grey/White
Royal/White Red/White

Black/Classic
Red/White
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