TEAMWEAR BACKPACK BG571





OVERVIEW

600D/420D Polyester
Media pocket and headphone port
Enhanced visibility reflective piping
Water bottle pocket
Zippered front pocket
Zippered side pockets
Internal mesh pocket
Padded back panel
Padded adjustable shoulder straps
Grab handle



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Approx Product Weight (g)	580
Dimensions (cm) - width x height x depth	32 x 45 x 23
Capacity (litres)	21
Fabric Weight (gsm)	390
Approx Carton Weight (kg)	22.3

Carton Dimensions (cm)	58 x 36 x 104
Carton Quantity	30
Pricelist Pack Qty	10
Poly Bag Qty	1
Maximum Print Area (cm) **	17 x 17
Maximum Embroidery (cm tubular hoop) **	18
Commodity Code	4202929190

AVAILABLE COLOURS



French Navy/White



French Navy/Bright Royal/White



French Navy/Classic Red/White



Classic Red/Black/Whit Royal/Black/Wh



Bright



Black/Graphite **Grey/White**



Black/Classic Red/White

Source: https://bagbase.com/products/bg571-teamwear-backpack